
KitchenAid Model: KURT524SSB
24" Stainless Steel Undercounter Double-Drawer Refrigerator

Color Black Cabinet/Stainless Doors

Product Description
This Undercounter Double-Drawer Refrigerator’s two deep drawers
help you organize everything from drinks and side dishes to grab-
and-go snacks. Ultra-Bright LED Lighting turns on when a drawer is
open, so you can easily see what’s inside, and a Temperature
Monitoring System with sensor alert adds peace of mind. Fully Flush
Installation provides a built-in look within cabinetry.
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Key Features

Fully Flush Installation

Temperature Monitoring System

Ultra-Bright LED Lighting

Door Alarm

Backlit Touch Controls

4.4 Cu. Ft. Capacity

Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)



UPC Listing

Model : KURT524SPA UPC : 883049932811

Model : KURT524SSB UPC : 883049931074


